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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorow w pływaniu w płetwach
5-6 czwerwiec 2021 Gliwice

Konkurencja 7 Mężczyzn, 100 PP Open
05.06.2021 - 11:49 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Frankowski Dominik 00 UKS Rekin Wrocław 41.37 19.58 21.79
2. Kutela Damian 03 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 41.58 20.04 21.54
3. Jeliński Natan 03 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 42.16 20.43 21.73
4. Michalak Adrian 94 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 43.10 21.14 21.96
5. Pukas Mikołaj 06 UKS Rekin Wrocław 45.98 21.81 24.17
6. Grudziński Karol 06 UKS Rekin Wrocław 46.88 22.57 24.31
7. Smoszna Wiktor 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 52.01 24.41 27.60
8. Smykowski Franciszek 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 52.02 23.71 28.31
9. Kurek Szymon 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 53.38 24.60 28.78

10. Ciamciak Hubert 08 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 53.53 25.72 27.81
11. Król Filip 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 54.01 26.75 27.26
12. Koliński Aleksander 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 54.11 26.91 27.20
13. Rzepko Wojciech 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 54.23 24.98 29.25
14. Tabaszewski Szymon 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 54.88 26.51 28.37
15. Pałka Kasper 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 54.95 26.17 28.78
16. Konkel Albert 10 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 56.41 27.95 28.46
17. Rozgoński Kacper 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 56.59 28.04 28.55
18. Wysiecki Jan 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 57.29 27.46 29.83
19. Binkowski Krzysztof 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 59.62 29.24 30.38
20. Gorzycki Filip 09 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:01.03 28.77 32.26
21. Żurawlew Filip 10 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 1:02.86 29.30 33.56
22. Kropidłowski Szymon Junior 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 1:03.11 29.82 33.29
23. Rzepko Szymon 09 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:06.43 32.00 34.43
24. Korth Marcin 11 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:11.13 32.33 38.80
25. Stożek Jakub 10 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 1:11.86 33.66 38.20
26. Talar Jakub 10 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1:15.02 34.69 40.33
27. Isakowicz Ryszard 11 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:17.12 34.43 42.69

Rocznik 2004 - 2005

1. Pałka Kasper 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 54.95 26.17 28.78

Rocznik 2006 - 2007

1. Pukas Mikołaj 06 UKS Rekin Wrocław 45.98 21.81 24.17
2. Grudziński Karol 06 UKS Rekin Wrocław 46.88 22.57 24.31
3. Smykowski Franciszek 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 52.02 23.71 28.31
4. Kurek Szymon 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 53.38 24.60 28.78
5. Król Filip 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 54.01 26.75 27.26
6. Binkowski Krzysztof 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 59.62 29.24 30.38

Rocznik 2008 - 2009

1. Smoszna Wiktor 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 52.01 24.41 27.60
2. Ciamciak Hubert 08 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 53.53 25.72 27.81
3. Koliński Aleksander 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 54.11 26.91 27.20
4. Rzepko Wojciech 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 54.23 24.98 29.25
5. Tabaszewski Szymon 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 54.88 26.51 28.37
6. Rozgoński Kacper 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 56.59 28.04 28.55
7. Wysiecki Jan 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 57.29 27.46 29.83
8. Gorzycki Filip 09 Laguna 24 Toruń 1:01.03 28.77 32.26
9. Kropidłowski Szymon Junior 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 1:03.11 29.82 33.29

10. Rzepko Szymon 09 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:06.43 32.00 34.43
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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorow w pływaniu w płetwach
5-6 czwerwiec 2021 Gliwice

Konkurencja 7, Mężczyzn, 100 PP

2010 i młodsi

1. Konkel Albert 10 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Władysławowo 56.41 27.95 28.46
2. Żurawlew Filip 10 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 1:02.86 29.30 33.56
3. Korth Marcin 11 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:11.13 32.33 38.80
4. Stożek Jakub 10 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 1:11.86 33.66 38.20
5. Talar Jakub 10 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1:15.02 34.69 40.33
6. Isakowicz Ryszard 11 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 1:17.12 34.43 42.69


